GCSE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SUMMER 2025

Date AM/PM Exam Board Exam Code
Thurs 8 May AM OCR Drama J316/04
Thurs 8 May PM AQA German Listening 8668/LF/LH
Thurs 8 May PM AQA German Reading 8668/RF/RH
Fri 9 May AM WJEC/Eduqas Latin Paper 1 C990U10-1
Fri 9 May PM AQA Business Paper 1 8132/1
Mon 12 May AM AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1
Mon 12 May PM OCR Computer Science Paper 1 J277/01
Tues 13 May AM AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 8062/13/15
Tues 13 May PM AQA Biology Paper 1 8461/1/F/H
Tues 13 May PM AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 1 8464/B/1/F/1H
Weds 14 May AM AQA Geography Paper 1 8035/1
Weds 14 May PM WJEC Media Studies Paper 1 C680U10-1
Weds 14 May PM OCR Sports Studies R184
Thurs 15 May AM Edexcel Maths Paper 1 (non-calc) 1IMA1/1/F/H
Thurs 15 May PM AQA German Writing 8668/WF/WH
Fri 16 May AM AQA History Paper 1 8145/1A/1B
Fri 16 May PM AQA Business Paper 2 8132/2
Fri 16 May PM WJEC/Eduqas Latin Paper 2 C990U20-1
Mon 19 May AM AQA Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1/F/H
Mon 19 May AM AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 8464/C/1F/1H
Mon 19 May PM AQA Physical Education Paper 1 8582/1
Tues 20 May AM AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2
Tues 20 May PM OCR Computer Science Paper 2 J277/02
Weds 21 May AM AQA French Listening 8658/LF/LH
Weds 21 May AM AQA French Reading 8658/RF/RH
Weds 21 May PM AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 8062/2A
Weds 21 May PM OCR Enterprise & Marketing R0O67
Thurs 22 May AM AQA Physics Paper 1 8463/1/F/H
Thurs 22 May AM AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 1 8464/P/1F/1H
Thurs 22 May PM WJEC/Eduqgas Media Studies Paper 2 C680U20-1
Fri 23 May AM AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1
Tues 3 June AM WJEC/Eduqgas Latin Paper 3 C990UA/BO-1
Weds 4 June AM Edexcel Maths Paper 2 (calc) 1IMA1/2/F/H
Thurs 5 June AM AQA History Paper 2 8145/2A/2B
Thurs 5 June PM AQA French Writing 8658/WF/WH
Fri 6 June AM AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2
Fri 6 June PM AQA Geography Paper 2 8035/2
Mon 9 June AM AQA Biology Paper 2 8461/2/F/H
Mon 9 June AM AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 2 8464/B/2/F/2H
Mon 9 June PM AQA Physical Education Paper 2 8582/2
Mon 9 June PM OCR Creative iMedia R093
Tues 10 June AM AQA Spanish Listening 8698/LF/LH
Tues 10 June AM AQA Spanish Reading 8698/RF/RH
Weds 11 June AM Edexcel Maths Paper 3 (calc) 1MA1/3F/3H
Thurs 12 June AM AQA Geography Paper 3 8035/3
Fri 13 June AM AQA Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2/F/H
Fri 13 June AM AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 8464/C/2F/2H




Mon 16 June AM AQA Physics Paper 2 8463/2/F/H
Mon 16 June AM AQA Combined Science Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2F/2H
Mon 16 June PM WJEC/Eduqgas Music C660U30-1
Tues 17 June AM AQA Spanish Writing 8698/WF/WH
Tues 17 June PM OCR Food and Nutrition J309/01

Tues 17 June PM OCR Additional Maths (FSMQ) 6993

Weds 18 June AM AQA Design & Technology 8552/W




